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rapio B

Radio SRF 2 Kultur, Postfach CH-4002 Basel

Late Night Concert

14.04.2017

Redaktion: Roman Hosek

Dave King Trio

01.02.2017 im “Jazz in Bess” Music-Club, Lugano

CD EARSI

Happy Days Are Here Again

People Will Say We're In Love

Four Brothers

Body And Soul

This Nearly Was Mine

Happy House

Upper Manhattan Medical Group

Slow Boat To China

Surfer Girl

Blood Count

Like Someone In Love

The Star Spangled Banner

Strike Up The Band

Dave King (dr); Bill Carrothers (p); Billy Peterson (b)

Michel Petrucciani — Power of Three

CD (1987) Blue Note Records

Limbo

Morning Blues

Bimini

22.05-24.00

6:30

5:34

6:55

8:06

10:38

6:56

8:05

6:51

5:38

8:11

7.43

7:57

8:15

10:05

Michel Petrucciani (p); Wanye Shorter (ts, ss); Jim Hall (g)

BS

Jack Yellen, Milton
Ager

Richard Rodgers,
Oscar Hammerstein

Jimmy Giuffre
Green, Heyman,

Eyton Sour

Richard Rodgers,
Oscar Hammerstein
Ornette Coleman
Bill Strayhorn

Frank Loesser

Brian Douglas
Wilson

Bill Strayhorn
Jimmy van Heusen,
Johnny Burke

John Stafford Smith

George Gershwin

Wayne Shorter

Michel Petrucciani

Jim Hall
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